UNIVERSITY OF THE PUNJAB

Department of Examinations

Notification No 1 B.S Physics

Session 2012 — 2016
The result of the following candidates of B.S in the subject of Physics Session
2012 — 2016 is declared as under:-

This result can also be seen on the Website: www.pu.edu.pk.

Note: This notification is issued, errors and omissions excepted as a notice only. An
entry appearing in it does not in itself confer any right or privilege
independently to the grant of a proper Certificate/Degree/Diploma which will
be issued under the Regulations in due course.

“If any student is found Expelled / Rusticated or involved in any illegal

Roll. No.

activity, the result will be quashed as per University Rules”.

Regd. No.
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Name of the Candidate

Department of Physics, P.U. Lahore.

Result CGPA OPM

P12-01 Farheen Ramzan Left the Department in Semester —I
D/o Muhammad Ramzan

P12-02 Ayesha Riaz Left the Department in Semester —I
D/o Riaz Ahmad Gill

P12-03 Muneeba Left the Department in Semester —I
D/o Inam ul Hag

P12-04 Hafiza Aliya Nayab Left the Department in Semester —I
D/o Anwar Ali

P12-05 Muhammad Haseeb Riaz Left the Department in Semester —I
S/o Muhammad Riaz

P12-06 Ezza Tariq Left the Department in Semester —I
D/o Tarig Mahmood

P12-07 Maryam Abbas Dropped from 2™ semester
D/o Malik Ghulam Abbas

P12-08 2012-syc-20 Muhammad Bilal Ashraf Pass 3.80 85.17
S/o Muhammad Ashraf

P12-09 Muhammad Usama Left the Department in Semester —I
S/o ljaz Ahmad

P12-10 Muhammad Daniyal Dropped from 3 semester
S/o Adeel Akhtar

P12-11 2012-syc-23  Muhammad Aftab Fareed Pass 3.57 80.87
S/o Ghulam Fareed

P12-12 2012-syc-24  Munazza Kalsoom Pass 3.26 76.45
D/o Muhammad Tufail

P12-13 Zuha Maryam Left the Department in Semester —IlI
D/o Asghar Ali

P12-14 Sania Hafeez Left the Department in Semester —Il1
D/o Muhammad Hafeez

P12-15 2011-syc-31  Igra Sabir Dropped from 5" semester
D/o Sabir Hussain

P12-16 Arooj Fatima Left the Department in Semester —I
D/o Musharraf Hussain

P12-17 2012-syc-27  Ifra Javeed Pass 3.69 83.41
D/o Muhammad Javeed

Prepared by Checked by Asstt

(Shabahat Shah)



http://www.pu.edu.pk/

Name of the Candidate

Faiza Tufail
D/o Muhammad Tufail

Hamna Hag Chouhdry
D/o Muhammad Izhar ul Haq

Talha Tariq
Sana Shahid
D/o Rana Shahid Ahmad

Tahir Shakeel
S/o Munir Ahmad

Tanzeel Shahzad
S/o Zafar Igbal

Mariam Zafar
D/o Syed Zafar Rafique

Khansa Zafar
D/o Zafar Igbal

Muhammad Ali
S/o Muhammad Ishaq Shahid

Hafiza Sadia
D/oMuhammad Israil Kanwal

Saira Ikram
D/o Muhammad lkram

Hafiz Saad ur Rehman
S/o Liagat Ali

Mahnoor Rahman
D/o Muhammad Abdul Rahman

Ahsan Akhtar
S/o Akhtar Ali

Hafiza Tahira Mahmood
D/o Mahmood Igbal Tahir

Anum
D/o Muhammad Shafi

Badar Muneer
S/o Noor Muhammad

Saffar Khan Masroor
S/o Ehsan ul Haque

Muhammad Nasir
S/o Khuda Bakhsh

Shakil Ur Rehman
S/o Muhammad Y ousaf

ADDITIONAL CONTROLLER

Roll. No. Reqgd. No.
Department of Physics, P.U. Lahore.
P12-18 2012-syc-28
P12-19 2012-syc-29
P12-20
P12-21
P12-22 2012-syc-31
P12-23 2012-syc-32
P12-24 2012-syc-33
P12-25 2012-syc-34
P12-26 2012-syc-35
P12-27 2012-syc-36
P12-28 2012-syc-37
P12-29 2012-syc-38
P12-30 2012-syc-39
P12-31 2012-syc-40
P12-32 2012-syc-41
P12-33 2012-syc-42
P12-34
P12-35
P12-36
P12-37
DEPUTY CONTROLLER
(EXAMINATIONS)

ASSTT. CONTROLLER (EXAMS.IV)

Senate Hall, Lahore.

The

28-11

/2016.

Prepared by

(EXAMINATIONS)

(Shabahat Shah)

Result CGPA OPM
Pass 341 78.59
Pass 3.15 75.04

Left the Department in Semester —I

1* semester Fareeze now she is studying

in semester 7"

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Dropped from 1% semester
Dropped from 1% semester

Dropped from 3 semester

3.04

3.02

3.01

3.20

3.25

3.57

3.38

2.55

3.56

3.49

3.34

3.00

72.50

72.46

73.19

74.86

75.84

80.07

78.15

66.84

80.52

78.69

77.09

72.11

Dropped from 5" semester applied for

2 year exit degree

ADMIN OFFICER (EXAMS. IV)

Checked by Asstt

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
UNIVERSITY OF THE PUNJAB




