## **UNIVERSITY OF THE PUNJAB**



Department of Examinations

Notification No\_\_\_\_1\_\_\_

B.S Physics Session 2012 – 2016

The result of the following candidates of B.S in the subject of Physics Session 2012 - 2016 is declared as under:-

This result can also be seen on the Website: <u>www.pu.edu.pk</u>.

Note: This notification is issued, errors and omissions excepted as a notice only. An entry appearing in it does not in itself confer any right or privilege independently to the grant of a proper Certificate/Degree/Diploma which will be issued under the Regulations in due course.

"If any student is found Expelled / Rusticated or involved in any illegal activity, the result will be quashed as per University Rules".

<u>Roll. No.</u> Department	<u>Regd. No.</u> of Physics, P.U.	<u>Name of the Candidate</u>	Result	<u>CGPA</u>	<u>OPM</u>
P12-01	<u>61 1 Hysics, 1 . C</u>	Farheen Ramzan D/o Muhammad Ramzan	Left the Departn	nent in Seme	ster –I
P12-02		Ayesha Riaz D/o Riaz Ahmad Gill	Left the Departn	nent in Seme	ster –I
P12-03		Muneeba D/o Inam ul Haq	Left the Department in Semester –I		
P12-04		Hafiza Aliya Nayab D/o Anwar Ali	Left the Department in Semester –I		
P12-05		Muhammad Haseeb Riaz S/o Muhammad Riaz	Left the Departn	nent in Seme	ster –I
P12-06		Ezza Tariq D/o Tariq Mahmood	Left the Department in Semester –I		
P12-07		Maryam Abbas D/o Malik Ghulam Abbas	Dropped from 2 <sup>t</sup>	<sup>nd</sup> semester	
P12-08	2012-syc-20	Muhammad Bilal Ashraf S/o Muhammad Ashraf	Pass	3.80	85.17
P12-09		Muhammad Usama S/o Ijaz Ahmad	Left the Department in Semester –I		
P12-10		Muhammad Daniyal S/o Adeel Akhtar	Dropped from 3 <sup>th</sup>	<sup>.d</sup> semester	
P12-11	2012-syc-23	Muhammad Aftab Fareed S/o Ghulam Fareed	Pass	3.57	80.87
P12-12	2012-syc-24	Munazza Kalsoom D/o Muhammad Tufail	Pass	3.26	76.45
P12-13		Zuha Maryam D/o Asghar Ali	Left the Department in Semester –III		
P12-14		Sania Hafeez D/o Muhammad Hafeez	Left the Department in Semester –III		
P12-15	2011-syc-31	Iqra Sabir D/o Sabir Hussain	Dropped from 5 <sup>th</sup> semester		
P12-16		Arooj Fatima D/o Musharraf Hussain	Left the Department in Semester –I		
P12-17	2012-syc-27	Ifra Javeed D/o Muhammad Javeed	Pass	3.69	83.41

Prepared by \_\_

(Shabahat Shah)

Checked by Asstt\_\_\_

<u>Roll. No.</u> Department	Regd. No.	<u>Name of the Candidate</u> Lahore.	<u>Result</u>	<u>CGPA</u>	<u>OPM</u>	
P12-18	2012-syc-28	Faiza Tufail D/o Muhammad Tufail	Pass	3.41	78.59	
P12-19	2012-syc-29	Hamna Haq Chouhdry D/o Muhammad Izhar ul Haq	Pass	3.15	75.04	
P12-20		Talha Tariq	Left the Dep	Left the Department in Semester –I		
P12-21		Sana Shahid D/o Rana Shahid Ahmad		1 <sup>st</sup> semester Fareeze now she is studying in semester 7 <sup>th</sup>		
P12-22	2012-syc-31	Tahir Shakeel S/o Munir Ahmad	Pass	3.04	72.50	
P12-23	2012-syc-32	Tanzeel Shahzad S/o Zafar Iqbal	Pass	3.02	72.46	
P12-24	2012-syc-33	Mariam Zafar D/o Syed Zafar Rafique	Pass	3.01	73.19	
P12-25	2012-syc-34	Khansa Zafar D/o Zafar Iqbal	Pass	3.20	74.86	
P12-26	2012-syc-35	Muhammad Ali S/o Muhammad Ishaq Shahid	Pass	3.25	75.84	
P12-27	2012-syc-36	Hafiza Sadia D/oMuhammad Israil Kanwal	Pass	3.57	80.07	
P12-28	2012-syc-37	Saira Ikram D/o Muhammad Ikram	Pass	3.38	78.15	
P12-29	2012-syc-38	Hafiz Saad ur Rehman S/o Liaqat Ali	Pass	2.55	66.84	
P12-30	2012-syc-39	Mahnoor Rahman D/o Muhammad Abdul Rahman	Pass	3.56	80.52	
P12-31	2012-syc-40	Ahsan Akhtar S/o Akhtar Ali	Pass	3.49	78.69	
P12-32	2012-syc-41	Hafiza Tahira Mahmood D/o Mahmood Iqbal Tahir	Pass	3.34	77.09	
P12-33	2012-syc-42	Anum D/o Muhammad Shafi	Pass	3.00	72.11	
P12-34		Badar Muneer S/o Noor Muhammad	Dropped fro	Dropped from 1 <sup>st</sup> semester		
P12-35		Saffar Khan Masroor S/o Ehsan ul Haque	Dropped fro	Dropped from 1 <sup>st</sup> semester		
P12-36		Muhammad Nasir S/o Khuda Bakhsh	Dropped fro	Dropped from 3 <sup>rd</sup> semester		
P12-37		Shakil Ur Rehman S/o Muhammad Yousaf	· ·	Dropped from 5 <sup>th</sup> semester applied for 2 year exit degree		

2

DEPUTY CONTROLLER ADDITIONAL CONTROLLER (EXAMINATIONS)

(EXAMINATIONS)

**CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS** UNIVERSITY OF THE PUNJAB

ASSTT. CONTROLLER (EXAMS.IV) ADMIN OFFICER (EXAMS. IV)

Senate Hall, Lahore.

The<u>28-11</u>/2016.

Prepared by \_\_\_\_\_(Shabahat Shah)

Checked by Asstt\_\_\_